
Semester: WS 2022/2023

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo

Ü Lektüreübung Theokrit
(Chernyakhovskaya) U5/00.24

Di Mi Do Fr

Ü Übungen zur griechischen
Grammatik und Stilistik II
und III
(nicht 18.11., 20.1.)

(Chernyakhovskaya) U5/02.22

Ü Übungen zur griechischen
Grammatik und Stilistik II
und III
(nur 18.11., 20.1.)

(Chernyakhovskaya)
MG1/01.02

Stand: Freitag, 21 Juni 2024 02:20:51


